
REAL ESTATE INSPECTOR COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 
(updated February 2015) 

 
Office Name 

Member 
Type 

Bus. Phone Email Company Bus. Address City Zip 
Term 

Expires 

Chair Steven Rinehart Inspector 254-690-1186 Stevenrinehart@hot.rr.com 
Rinehart Real Estate 

Inspection Inc. 
445 East Central Texas 

Expressway 
Harker Heights 76548 2017 

Vice Chair E. Lee Warren Inspector 469-682-0341 lee@prospectinspectors.com Prospect Inspectors, Inc. P.O. Box 326 Farmersville 75442 2019 

Secretary Dianna Burley Rose Inspector 512-585-4610 dianna@dshomeinspection.com 
D&S Home Inspections 

Service PLLC 
P.O. Box 631 Bastrop 78602 2021 

 Greg Eakin Inspector 903-223-1144 ht510@hometeaminspection.com The Home Team 5 Jasmine Lane Texarkana 75503 2017 

 Barbara Evans Public 817-313-8424 baevans@att.net Education Consultant 3805 Crestline Road Fort Worth 76107 2017 

 Matt Hart Public 512 476-8580 matt@barleypfeiffer.com 
Barley Pfeiffer 
Architecture 

1800 W. Sixth Austin 78703 2017 

 Brad R. Phillips Inspector 254-770-8057 bradp@homespec1.com 
Home Spec Real Estate 

Inspectors 
P.O. Box 1369 Temple 76503 2019 

 Doyle Williamson Inspector 512-335-5366 doyle@texcode.com 
TexCode Inspection 

Service 
P.O. Box 200934 Austin 78720 2021 

 Bryan Woods Public 210-824-3278 poliver@bsklaw.com 
Byan A. Woods - Attorney 

at Law 
1250 N.E. Loop 410, 

Suite 725 
San Antonio 78209 2016 

  


